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Hartnell College Vision Statement:  Hartnell College students will be prepared to contribute as leaders to the intellectual, social, cultural, and 
economic vitality of our communities and the world. 
Hartnell College Mission Statement:  Focusing on the education and workforce development needs of communities in the Salinas Valley, Hartnell 
College strengthens communities by providing opportunities for students to reach career and/or academic goals (associate degrees, certificates of 
achievement, transfer to four-year institutions) in an environment committed to student learning, achievement and success.  

Student Affairs Council 
  Agenda  

August 22, 2019, 3-5pm 
Main Campus, E-112 

 
CALL TO ORDER & INTRODUCTIONS Tony Anderson 

 
ACTION ITEMS 

 
1. Consider Approval of Minutes of April 25, 2019 Tony Anderson 
2. Proposal to Move November 28th & December 26th Meetings Romero Jalomo 
 

INFORMATION/DISCUSSION/PRESENTATIONS 
 
1. Shared Governance Presentation       Carol Kimbrough 
2. Council Handbook Review        Tony Anderson 
3. Review of AP 5030 Fees (3:30) Bronwyn Moreno 
4. Financial Aid Participation Agreements (4:00) Jessica Tovar 
5. Student Affairs Monthly Report (June, July)     Romero Jalomo 

 
OTHER ITEMS/BRIEF ANNOUNCEMENTS 

 
1. Labor Day Holiday, Mon., 09/02/19, Campus Closed 
2. Governing Board Meeting, Tues., 09/03/19, 5:00-7:00pm, Steinbeck Hall 
3. CPC Meeting, Wed., 09/04/19, 3:00-5:00pm, E-112 
4. Academic Senate, Tues., 09/09/19, 3:00-5:00pm, A-116 

 
NEXT MEETING(S) 

• Thursday, September 26, 2019 
• Thursday, October 24, 2019 
• Thursday, November 21, 2019 
• Thursday, January 23, 2020 
• Thursday, February 27, 2020 
• Thursday, March 26, 2020 
• Thursday, April 23, 2020 
 

ADJOURNMENT Tony Anderson 
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